Current Transit Fares

Fare Type Single Monthly
Ride Pass
Adults $2.00 $50.00
Han-d-Ride $2.00 $20.00
Students (Sold during the school year only) $2.00 $40.00
Seniors (60+) $2.00 $40.00
Children (Under 5 years) Free N/A
Stride Pass (July-August)Student Transit Ride — N/A $20.00
Unlimited Rides/Transferable
Family Pass 2-5 Riders; same family $5.00 All
Day

Transit Fares As of August 02, 2016

G0 GREEN

Hours of Service:

Mon-Fri- 6:30a.m -6:30p.m

Sat- 8:30 am-6:30 pm

Hours of Service:
Mon-Fri- 6:00a.m - 10:00p.m
Sat- 8:00a.m. - 10:00p.m

Fare Type Single Monthly

Ride Pass
Adults $2.50 $60.00
Han-d-Ride $2.50 $25.00
Students (Sold during the school year only) $2.50 $48.00
Seniors (60+) $2.50 $48.00

Children (Under 5 years) Free N/A
Stride Pass (July-August)Student Transit Ride — N/A $25.00

Unlimited Rides/Transferable
Group Pass 2-5 Riders $7.50 All
Day

Veterans & Support Persons Free (Valid ID required)

Para-transit Dispatch hours:
Monday-Friday: 8:30 am- 7 pm
Saturday: 9:00 am-7 pm
(Voicemail is available outside of regular
hours)




